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Par Value
Stated

Rate

November 30, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FHLB16-0006 1,000,000.00 998,400.000.720 03/06/20173130A4K27 1,000,612.00 Received01/12/2016 998,400.000.86095
FHLMC16-0018 1,000,000.00 999,800.000.875 06/16/20173134G62A0 1,000,629.00 Received01/15/2016 999,800.000.889197
FHLB16-0023 1,085,000.00 1,082,580.450.750 08/28/20173130A62S5 1,084,456.42 Received01/20/2016 1,082,580.450.890270
FHLB16-0061 400,000.00 399,172.000.750 09/08/2017313380EC7 399,682.80 Received05/25/2016 399,172.000.912281
FFCB16-0005 1,072,000.00 1,069,341.440.900 11/15/20173133EAA32 1,072,382.70 Received01/11/2016 1,069,341.441.036349
FFCB16-0086 1,000,000.00 998,870.000.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 994,933.00 Received07/13/2016 998,870.000.766491
FHLMC16-0004 1,000,000.00 996,470.001.000 05/14/20183134G3T26 997,443.00 Received01/11/2016 996,470.001.153529
FNMA16-0007 2,000,000.00 1,991,680.001.000 07/30/20183136G1CF4 1,992,342.00 Received01/12/2016 1,991,680.001.166606
FHLB16-0081 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 991,121.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726614
FHLB16-0021 1,000,000.00 999,510.001.250 02/20/20193130A45D0 997,619.00 Received01/15/2016 999,510.001.266811
FHLMC16-0045 1,000,000.00 998,830.001.125 04/15/20193137EADZ9 995,621.00 Received03/24/2016 998,830.001.164865
FFCB16-0056 1,000,000.00 997,090.001.000 04/26/20193133EF4Y0 991,607.0004/26/2016 997,090.001.099876
FHLMC16-0012 1,000,000.00 992,460.001.250 10/02/20193137EADM8 994,702.00 Received01/14/2016 992,460.001.4591,035
FHLB16-0109 525,000.00 519,949.501.125 11/29/20193130AA2H0 519,695.4011/29/2016 519,949.501.4541,093
FHLB16-0032 1,000,000.00 995,447.001.250 12/13/2019313381C94 993,446.00 Received01/25/2016 995,447.001.3711,107
FFCB16-0078 500,000.00 498,838.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 487,793.0006/29/2016 498,838.001.2001,306
FHLB16-0088 1,000,000.00 993,081.251.125 07/14/20213130A8QS5 968,090.00 31.2507/15/2016 993,050.001.2691,686

16,529,439.64Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 16,529,408.3931.2569416,582,000.00 1.095 16,482,175.32

Commercial Paper - Discount

JPM16-0065 500,000.00 497,900.000.840 12/07/201646640PM75 497,900.0006/10/2016 497,900.000.8556
ING16-0095 1,250,000.00 1,243,437.501.050 01/25/20174497W0NR5 1,243,437.5007/29/2016 1,243,437.501.07055
NATIX16-0106 565,000.00 561,656.921.190 03/28/201763873JQU7 561,656.9209/30/2016 561,656.921.214117
NATIX16-0107 1,400,000.00 1,391,810.001.170 04/12/201763873JRC6 1,391,810.0010/14/2016 1,391,810.001.193132
CREDIT16-0108 550,000.00 547,265.271.000 04/28/201722533TRU2 547,265.2710/31/2016 547,265.271.019148

4,242,069.69Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 4,242,069.690.00954,265,000.00 1.098 4,242,069.69

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

FNMA16-0022 1,000,000.00 998,410.001.060 04/30/20183136G0Y47 996,603.00 Received01/15/2016 998,410.001.130515
FNMA16-0019 250,000.00 248,875.001.000 05/21/20183135G0XD0 248,878.25 Received01/15/2016 248,875.001.195536
FHLB16-0094 250,000.00 250,000.001.125 09/28/20183130A7HV0 248,298.50 Received07/27/2016 250,000.001.125666
FNMA16-0046 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.060 10/26/20183136G2PX9 994,948.00 Received03/31/2016 999,750.001.070694
FHLMC16-0072 635,000.00 635,368.651.100 12/21/20183134G9MS3 630,473.09 368.6506/16/2016 635,000.001.100750
FNMA16-0014 500,000.00 494,950.001.000 12/27/20183136G15R6 495,599.00 Received01/14/2016 494,950.001.350756
FNMA16-0038 750,000.00 750,000.001.150 05/24/20193136G2YF8 742,872.75 Received02/26/2016 750,000.001.150904
FNMA16-0067 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 995,678.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.250939
FNMA16-0085 1,000,000.00 999,400.001.000 07/26/20193135G0M26 983,789.0007/26/2016 999,400.001.020967

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Page 2

Par Value
Stated

Rate

November 30, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

FNMA16-0096 275,000.00 275,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 272,004.1508/16/2016 275,000.001.200988
FFCB16-0062 500,000.00 498,635.001.250 08/19/20193133EGAW5 491,489.00 Received05/25/2016 498,635.001.337991
FNMA16-0039 950,000.00 950,000.001.350 08/26/20193136G3CD5 942,280.30 Received02/29/2016 950,000.001.350998
FNMA16-0102 1,000,000.00 999,000.001.125 08/28/20193136G35K7 986,436.0008/31/2016 999,000.001.1601,000
FNMA16-0058 400,000.00 399,160.001.350 10/28/20193135G0J95 397,784.40 Received04/29/2016 399,160.001.4121,061
FHLB16-0036 500,000.00 499,100.001.400 12/13/2019313381HA6 493,768.50 Received02/18/2016 499,100.001.4481,107
FHLMC16-0049 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.300 01/27/20203134G8XR5 988,768.0004/27/2016 1,000,000.001.3001,152
FNMA16-0091 500,000.00 500,000.001.200 01/27/20203136G3M85 491,493.5007/27/2016 500,000.001.2001,152
FNMA16-0100 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.200 02/25/20203136G32E4 984,612.0008/25/2016 1,000,000.001.2001,181
FNMA16-0104 1,000,000.00 1,000,033.331.200 03/27/20203136G4CG6 982,571.00 33.3309/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2001,212
FHLMC16-0044 500,000.00 499,925.001.420 03/30/20203134G8TY5 495,926.5003/30/2016 499,925.001.4241,215
FHLMC16-0080 500,000.00 500,000.001.180 03/30/20203134G9E60 489,803.0006/30/2016 500,000.001.1801,215
FHLMC16-0059 775,000.00 774,808.581.375 04/27/20203134G9DP9 766,832.28 Received04/29/2016 774,808.581.3811,243
FNMA16-0074 500,000.00 499,125.001.250 06/30/20203136G3TY1 485,789.0006/30/2016 499,125.001.2951,307
FNMA16-0099 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.400 08/24/20203135G0N66 976,006.0008/24/2016 999,750.001.4061,362
FNMA16-0101 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.400 08/28/20203136G35C5 980,906.0008/30/2016 1,000,000.001.4001,366
FHLB16-0103 500,000.00 500,000.001.500 09/23/20203130A9GQ8 492,499.5009/23/2016 500,000.001.5001,392
FHLMC16-0060 500,000.00 500,000.001.500 11/25/20203134G9QB6 491,961.0005/25/2016 500,000.001.5001,455
FHLMC16-0092 800,000.00 800,000.001.470 01/27/20213134G9X77 778,440.0007/27/2016 800,000.001.4701,518
FHLMC16-0105 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.500 03/30/20213134GAEE0 969,246.0009/30/2016 1,000,000.001.5001,580

20,571,290.56Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 20,570,888.58401.981,09520,585,000.00 1.279 20,295,755.72

Federal Agency - Discount

FHLB16-0017 1,000,000.00 992,541.660.750 01/06/2017313385AF3 999,650.0001/14/2016 992,541.660.76736
992,541.66Federal Agency - Discount Totals 992,541.660.00361,000,000.00 0.767 999,650.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0029 1,000,000.00 997,734.370.750 12/31/2017912828UE8 998,164.00 Received01/22/2016 997,734.370.868395
USTN16-0025 1,000,000.00 992,265.630.625 04/30/2018912828UZ1 994,414.00 Received01/20/2016 992,265.630.969515
USTN16-0083 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 993,516.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645576
USTN16-0030 1,000,000.00 994,921.870.875 10/15/2018912828L81 995,820.00 Received01/25/2016 994,921.871.065683
USTN16-0053 1,000,000.00 994,335.940.750 02/15/2019912828P53 990,898.00 Received04/25/2016 994,335.940.955806
USTN16-0033 1,050,000.00 1,047,539.061.125 05/31/2019912828SX9 1,046,021.55 Received01/28/2016 1,047,539.061.197911
USTN16-0089 500,000.00 498,429.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 492,812.50 30.5707/18/2016 498,398.440.859956
USTN16-0008 1,000,000.00 982,968.750.875 07/31/2019912828TH3 988,398.00 Received01/12/2016 982,968.751.368972
USTN16-0031 1,000,000.00 989,687.501.000 09/30/2019912828TR1 990,000.00 Received01/25/2016 989,687.501.2881,033
USTN16-0057 1,000,000.00 995,078.131.000 11/30/2019912828UB4 988,398.00 Received04/26/2016 995,078.131.1401,094

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
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Treasury Securities - Coupon

USTN16-0041 1,000,000.00 994,218.751.125 04/30/2020912828VA5 986,289.00 Received03/22/2016 994,218.751.2701,246
10,486,992.19Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 10,486,757.82234.3782910,550,000.00 1.066 10,464,731.05

52,822,333.74Investment Totals 52,484,381.78 52,821,666.14667.6052,982,000.00 817 1.155

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0



City of Hamilton
Purchases Report

Sorted by Purchase Date - Fund
November  1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

525,000.00 1.125 11/29/2019 519,949.50519,949.5011/29/2016 1.45405/29 - 11/29FHLB16-01093130AA2H0 NCBOP

519,949.50Total Purchases 525,000.00 0.00 519,949.50

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 PU (PRF_PU) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



City of Hamilton
Maturity Report

Sorted by Maturity Date
Receipts during November  1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Rate
at MaturityPar Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
Date

Maturity
ProceedsInterest Income

Net
CUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Book Value
at Maturity

500,000.00 500,000.002,274.4405/31/2016BTMUFJ16-006306538BLR2 COMOP 11/25/2016 2,274.44497,725.56

500,000.00Total Maturities 500,000.00 2,274.44497,725.56 2,274.44

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 MA (PRF_MA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



City of Hamilton
Interest History
Sorted by Fund

November  1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest
FundCUSIP Investment # Date Received Amount Received

Bank of Tokyo - Mit UFJ NY

16-0063 11/25/2016 11/25/2016 11/25/20162,274.44 2,274.440.0006538BLR2 OP Commercial Paper - Discount

2,274.44 2,274.440.00Subtotal

2,274.44 2,274.440.00Bank of Tokyo - Mit UFJ NY Total

Federal Farm Credit Bank
16-0005 11/15/2017 11/15/2016 11/15/20164,824.00 4,824.001,072,000.00 0.9003133EAA32 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

0.900 4,824.00 4,824.001,072,000.00Subtotal

4,824.00 4,824.001,072,000.00Federal Farm Credit Bank Total

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp
16-0004 05/14/2018 11/14/2016 11/14/20165,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00 1.0003134G3T26 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

1.000 5,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00Subtotal

16-0060 11/25/2020 11/25/2016 11/25/20163,750.00 3,750.00500,000.00 1.5003134G9QB6 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.500 3,750.00 3,750.00500,000.00Subtotal

8,750.00 8,750.001,500,000.00Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp Total

Federal National Mortgage Assn
16-0019 05/21/2018 11/21/2016 11/21/20161,250.00 1,250.00250,000.00 1.0003135G0XD0 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.000 1,250.00 1,250.00250,000.00Subtotal

1,250.00 1,250.00250,000.00Federal National Mortgage Assn Total

U.S. Treasury Note

16-0033 05/31/2019 11/30/2016 11/30/20165,906.25 5,906.251,050,000.00 1.125912828SX9 OP Treasury Securities - Coupon

1.125 5,906.25 5,906.251,050,000.00Subtotal

16-0057 11/30/2019 11/30/2016 11/30/20165,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00 1.000912828UB4 Treasury Securities - Coupon

1.000 5,000.00 5,000.001,000,000.00Subtotal

10,906.25 10,906.252,050,000.00U.S. Treasury Note Total

28,004.69 28,004.694,872,000.00Total

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:19 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



GREENUP PROCEEDS FUND
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Par Value
Stated

Rate

November 30, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FFCB16-0087 1,000,000.00 998,870.000.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 994,933.00 Received07/13/2016 998,870.000.766491
FHLB16-0093 1,000,000.00 999,400.000.830 07/25/20183130A8U50 994,368.0007/25/2016 999,400.000.860601
FHLB16-0082 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 991,121.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726614
FFCB16-0079 1,000,000.00 997,676.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 975,586.0006/29/2016 997,676.001.2001,306

3,993,866.00Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 3,993,866.000.007534,000,000.00 0.888 3,956,008.00

Commercial Paper - Discount
JPM16-0069 500,000.00 497,911.670.840 12/12/201646640PMC4 497,911.6706/16/2016 497,911.670.85511
BTMUFJ16-0073 1,000,000.00 995,450.0012/13/201606538BMD2 995,450.0006/16/2016 995,450.000.92712

1,493,361.67Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 1,493,361.670.00121,500,000.00 0.903 1,493,361.67

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
FHLMC16-0071 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.000 06/29/20183134G9UY1 998,820.0006/29/2016 1,000,000.001.000575
FHLMC16-0076 1,000,000.00 999,250.001.000 12/28/20183134G9XB8 994,730.0006/28/2016 999,250.001.030757
FHLB16-0077 500,000.00 500,000.001.200 05/24/20193130A87G2 494,366.50 Received06/24/2016 500,000.001.200904
FNMA16-0068 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 995,678.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.250939
FNMA16-0097 1,025,000.00 1,025,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 1,013,833.6508/16/2016 1,025,000.001.200988

4,524,250.00Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 4,524,250.000.008264,525,000.00 1.129 4,497,428.15

Federal Agency - Discount
FHLB16-0075 2,000,000.00 1,987,925.000.630 06/01/2017313385GH3 1,994,338.0006/21/2016 1,987,925.000.642182

1,987,925.00Federal Agency - Discount Totals 1,987,925.000.001822,000,000.00 0.642 1,994,338.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0084 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 993,516.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645576
USTN16-0090 1,000,000.00 996,858.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 985,625.00 61.1407/18/2016 996,796.870.859956
USTN16-0098 1,000,000.00 996,328.130.750 08/15/20199128282B5 984,609.0008/15/2016 996,328.130.874987

2,992,999.32Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 2,992,734.38264.948393,000,000.00 0.792 2,963,750.00

14,992,401.99Investment Totals 14,904,885.82 14,992,137.05264.9415,025,000.00 643 0.911

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:20 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc
Interest History
Sorted by Fund

November  1, 2016 - November 30, 2016

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest
FundCUSIP Investment # Date Received Amount Received

Federal Home Loan Bank

16-0077 05/24/2019 11/24/2016 11/24/20163,000.00 3,000.00500,000.00 1.2003130A87G2 GP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
11/24/2016 11/24/2016-500.00 -500.00

1.200 2,500.00 2,500.00500,000.00Subtotal

2,500.00 2,500.00500,000.00Federal Home Loan Bank Total

2,500.00 2,500.00500,000.00Total

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 12/08/2016 13:19

Run Date: 12/08/2016 - 13:20 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1
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